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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

540WLC16 ISO40 22 4816 1 X 101401602

540WLC20 ISO40 22 4820 1 X 101601602

540WLC25 ISO40 22 4825 1 X 101601602

540WLC32 ISO40 55 6132 1 X 102002002

D

550WLC16 ISO50 20 4816 1 X 101401602

550WLC20 ISO50 20 4820 1 X 101601602

550WLC25 ISO50 20 6525 1 X 101601602

550WLC32 ISO50 35 7232 1 X 102002002

DIN 2080

DIN 1835 B

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WELDON
SIDE LOCK END MILL HOLDERS
WELDON ZYLINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHMEN
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WELDON
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

540WLD06 ISO40 50 256 1 X 100601002

540WLD08 ISO40 50 288 1 X 100801002

540WLD10 ISO40 50 3510 1 X 101001202

540WLD12 ISO40 50 4212 1 X 101201602

540WLD14 ISO40 50 4414 1 X 101201602

540WLD16 ISO40 63 4816 1 X 101401602

540WLD18 ISO40 63 5018 1 X 101401602

540WLD20 ISO40 63 5220 1 X 101601602

540WLD25 ISO40 90 6325 2 X 101802002

540WLD32 ISO40 90 7232 2 X 102002002

540WLD40 ISO40 90 7940 2 X 102002002

D

550WLD06 ISO50 50 256 1 X 100601002

550WLD08 ISO50 50 288 1 X 100801002

550WLD10 ISO50 63 3510 1 X 101001202

550WLD12 ISO50 63 4212 1 X 101201602

550WLD14 ISO50 63 4414 1 X 101201602

550WLD16 ISO50 63 4816 1 X 101401602

550WLD18 ISO50 63 5018 1 X 101401602

550WLD20 ISO50 63 5220 1 X 101601602

550WLD25 ISO50 80 6325 2 X 101802002

550WLD32 ISO50 85 7232 2 X 102002002

550WLD40 ISO50 95 7840 2 X 102002002

DIN 2080

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WELDON
SIDE LOCK END MILL HOLDERS
WELDON ZYLINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHMEN
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WELDON
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COD CONO Hd 1 - GRANO

540WE206 ISO40 100 256 1 X 100601002

540WE208 ISO40 100 288 1 X 100801002

540WE210 ISO40 100 3510 1 X 101001202

540WE212 ISO40 100 4212 1 X 101201602

540WE214 ISO40 100 4414 1 X 101201602

540WE216 ISO40 100 4816 1 X 101401602

540WE218 ISO40 100 4818 1 X 101401602

540WE220 ISO40 100 5220 1 X 101601602

540WE232 ISO40 100 7232 2 X 102002002

D

550WE206 ISO50 100 256 1 X 100601002

550WE208 ISO50 100 288 1 X 100801002

550WE210 ISO50 100 3510 1 X 101001202

550WE214 ISO50 100 4414 1 X 101201602

550WE216 ISO50 100 4816 1 X 101401602

550WE218 ISO50 100 5018 1 X 101401602

550WE220 ISO50 100 5220 1 X 101601602

550WE225 ISO50 100 6525 2 X 101802002

550WE232 ISO50 100 7232 2 X 102002002

DIN 2080

DIN 1835 E

MANDRINI PORTAFRESE TIPO WELDON
SIDE LOCK END MILL HOLDERS
WELDON ZYLINDERSCHAFTAUFNAHMEN
MANDRINS POUR OUTILS TYPE WELDON
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